emailed respectively to eachteam. Fuel will be sold at the 
market price. 

ARTICLE 8 : ENTRY FEES  
8.1 
• Entries Open : On publication 
• Entries Close : On completion of the grid 
• Publication of the list of entrants : Friday, April 24, 2026 

8.2 The entry fee is 2.350 (two thousand three hundred fifty) 
euros per car. 
The fuel is neither included for the practice nor during the 
race. 

8.3 Anybody wishing to take part in the « SPA 3 HOURS 
RACE » must complete the application form Online at 
www.spa3hours.com 

Roadbook - Motor Classic 
Phone: